

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2004	86	Versior	<b>n:</b> 0				
Туре:	Reso	lution			Status:	Dead		
File created:	7/28/2	2020			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:					Final action	12/15/2020		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution relating to the appeal of Richard J. Styza, agent for Towne Terrace, LLC, for property damage. (10th Aldermanic District)							
Sponsors:	THE	CHAIR						
Indexes:	CLAI	MS APP	EAL					
Indexes: Attachments:	1. Ap	peal, 2. (	City Attorn			nts from the Claimant, 4. Notice for E otice, 7. Certified Receipt	ec 7th, 5. Dis	allow
	1. Ap Letter	peal, 2. (	City Attorn		isallowance No		ec 7th, 5. Dis Result	allow Tally
Attachments:	1. Ap Letter	peal, 2. ( r, 6. Cert Action By	City Attorn	ng of D	isallowance No	otice, 7. Certified Receipt		
Attachments:	1. Ap Letter Ver.	peal, 2. ( r, 6. Cert Action By COMMC	City Attorr ified Mailin MON COUN	ng of D CIL	isallowance No A FION F	otice, 7. Certified Receipt Action		
Attachments: Date 7/28/2020	1. Ap Letter Ver.	peal, 2. ( r, 6. Cert Action By COMMC JUDICIA COMMI	City Attorr ified Mailin MON COUN	CIL GISLAT	isallowance No A FION F E F	Action ASSIGNED TO RECOMMENDED FOR DISALLOWANCE & INDEF.	Result	Tally

200486

ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution relating to the appeal of Richard J. Styza, agent for Towne Terrace, LLC, for property damage. (10<sup>th</sup> Aldermanic District)

Laurie Phillip 2/23/2020